
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Construction Schedule 182 days Mon 3/4/24 Mon 11/18/24
2 McMann Complex 182 days Mon 3/4/24 Mon 11/18/24
3 McMann Sitework 182 days Mon 3/4/24 Mon 11/18/24
4 Mobilization 1 day Mon 3/4/24 Mon 3/4/24 Mobilization
5 Temporary Erosion 1 day Tue 3/5/24 Tue 3/5/24 4 Temporary Erosion
6 Clearing Proposed 

Building Lot
15 days Wed 3/6/24 Tue 3/26/24 5 Clearing 

Proposed 
7 Excavation of 

Foundation
10 days Wed 

3/27/24
Tue 4/9/24 6 Excavation of 

Foundation
8 Form & Pour 

Foundation Footing
10 days Wed 

4/10/24
Tue 4/23/24 7 Form& Pour 

Foundation 
9 Form & Pour 

Foundation Walls
15 days Wed 

4/24/24
Tue 5/14/24 8 Form& Pour 

Foundation Walls
10 Install Foundation 

Drainage & Backfill
1 wk Wed 

5/15/24
Tue 5/21/24 9 Install 

Foundation 
11 Excavate Underslab 

MEP's
1 wk Wed 

5/22/24
Wed 5/29/24 10 Excavate 

Underslab MEP's
12 Underslab Rough In 10 days Thu 5/30/24 Wed 6/12/24 11 Underslab Rough In
13 Backfill Slab 2 days Thu 6/13/24 Fri 6/14/24 12 Backfill Slab
14 Set and Pour Slab 1 wk Mon 6/17/24Fri 6/21/24 13 Set and Pour Slab
15 Demolition of 

Exisiting Services
6 days Thu 5/30/24 Thu 6/6/24 11 Demolition of 

Exisiting Services
16 Dig For New 

Services To Building
2 wks Fri 6/7/24 Thu 6/20/24 15 Dig For New 

Services To 
17 Install Underground

Utilities
1 wk Fri 6/21/24 Thu 6/27/24 16 Install 

Underground 
18 Backfill Trench 1 wk Fri 6/28/24 Fri 7/5/24 17 Backfill Trench
19 Prep for Concrete Pads3 days Mon 7/8/24 Wed 7/10/24 18 Prep for Concrete Pads
20 Pour Concrete Pads 2 days Thu 7/11/24 Fri 7/12/24 19 Pour Concrete Pads
21 Install Oil Water 

Seperator
3 days Mon 

7/15/24
Wed 7/17/24 20 Install Oil Water 

Seperator
22 Install Focal Point 3 days Thu 7/18/24 Mon 7/22/24 21 Install Focal Point
23 Install Pump Station 3 days Tue 7/23/24 Thu 7/25/24 22 Install Pump Station
24 Demolition of 

Bathroom and Shed
4 days Fri 7/26/24 Wed 7/31/24 23 Demolition of 

Existing Building
25 Demolition of 

Existiting Facility 
1 day Mon 

11/18/24
Mon 11/18/24 46 Demolition of 

Existiting Facility 
26 Base Pave 1 day Thu 9/26/24 Thu 9/26/24 59 Base Pave
27 Final Pave 1 day Fri 9/27/24 Fri 9/27/24 60 Final Pave
28 Striping 1 day Mon 9/30/24Mon 9/30/24 61 Striping
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29 Building Envelope 102 days Mon 6/24/24Fri 11/15/24 Building Envelope
30 PEMB Installation 7 wks Mon 6/24/24Mon 8/12/24 14 PEMB Installation
31 Window & Exterior Door Install3 days Tue 8/13/24 Thu 8/15/24 30 Window& Exterior Door Install
32 Overhead Door Install2 wks Tue 8/13/24 Mon 8/26/24 30 Overhead Door Install
33 Interior Wood Framing2.5 wks Tue 8/13/24 Thu 8/29/24 30 Interior Wood Framing
34 MEP Rough In 2.5 wks Thu 8/29/24 Tue 9/17/24 33 MEP Rough In
35 Insulation 3 days Wed 9/18/24Fri 9/20/24 34 Insulation
36 Hang, Mud, & Tape 2.5 wks Mon 9/23/24Wed 10/9/24 35 Hang,Mud,& Tape
37 Prime & 1st Coat 3 days Wed 10/9/24Tue 10/15/24 36 Prime& 1st Coat
38 PVC Wall Lining 2 wks Tue 10/15/24Tue 10/29/24 37 PVC Wall Lining
39 Floor Install 4 days Tue 10/15/24Mon 10/21/24 37 Floor Install
40 Epoxy Install 3 days Tue 10/15/24Fri 10/18/24 37 Epoxy Install
41 Final Paint 3 days Mon 10/21/24Thu 10/24/24 39 Final Paint
42 MEP Finishes 2.5 wks Thu 10/24/24Mon 11/11/24 41 MEP Finishes
43 Interior Door Install 1 day Thu 10/24/24Fri 10/25/24 41 Interior Door Install
44 Millwork Install 2.5 wks Mon 10/28/24Wed 11/13/24 41FS+2 days Millwork Install
45 Final Clean 1 day Thu 11/14/24Thu 11/14/24 44 Final Clean
46 CO Inspection 1 day Fri 11/15/24 Fri 11/15/24 45 CO Inspection
47 Bath Middle School 20 days Thu 8/1/24 Wed 8/28/24 Bath Middle School
48 Demo Sidewalk & Curb 2 days Thu 8/1/24 Fri 8/2/24 24 Demo Sidewalk& Curb
49 Common Excavation 4 days Mon 8/5/24 Thu 8/8/24 48 Common Excavation
50 Install Focal Point 3 days Fri 8/9/24 Tue 8/13/24 49 Install Focal Point
51 Install Underground Piping1 wk Wed 8/14/24Tue 8/20/24 50 Install Underground Piping
52 Backfill and Bring Up 

to Grade
4 days Wed 

8/21/24
Mon 8/26/24 51 Backfill and Bring

Up to Grade
53 Install Curbing and 

Sidewalk
2 days Tue 8/27/24 Wed 8/28/24 52 Install Curbing 

and Sidewalk
54 Tennis Courts 21 days Thu 8/29/24 Fri 9/27/24 Tennis Courts
55 Removal of Pavement,

Catch Basin, Curb, 
Storm Drain, and 

1 wk Thu 8/29/24 Thu 9/5/24 53 Removal of 
Pavement,Catch 
Basin,Curb,Storm

56 Relocate 3/4" Water Main4 days Fri 9/6/24 Wed 9/11/24 55 Relocate 3/4"Water Main
57 Install New Drain System4 days Thu 9/12/24 Tue 9/17/24 56 Install New Drain System
58 Install Focal Points 4 days Wed 9/18/24Mon 9/23/24 57 Install Focal Points
59 Bring Site Up To Grade 2 days Tue 9/24/24 Wed 9/25/24 58 Bring Site Up To Grade
60 Base Pave 1 day Thu 9/26/24 Thu 9/26/24 59 Base Pave
61 Final Pave 1 day Fri 9/27/24 Fri 9/27/24 60 Final Pave
62 Oak Grove 30.5 days Mon 3/11/24Mon 4/22/24 Oak Grove
63 Clear Existing Site 1.5 wks Mon 3/11/24Wed 3/20/24 6SS+3 days Clear Existing Site
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64 Excavate Detention 
Pond 1 and Associated

4 days Wed 
3/20/24

Tue 3/26/24 63 Excavate 
Detention Pond 

65 Bring Detention Pond 
1 Up to Grade and 
Loam & Sead

1 wk Tue 3/26/24 Tue 4/2/24 64 Bring Detention 
Pond 1 Up to 
Grade and 

66 Excavate GUSF1 5 days Fri 3/22/24 Fri 3/29/24 64SS+2 days Excavate GUSF1
67 Bring GUSF1 Up to 

Grade, Install Rip Rap, 
and Loam & Seed

1 wk Fri 3/29/24 Fri 4/5/24 66 Bring GUSF1 Up 
to Grade,Install 
Rip Rap,and 

68 Excavate GUSF2 5 days Mon 3/25/24Mon 4/1/24 66SS+1 day Excavate GUSF2
69 Bring GUSF2 Up to 

Grade, Install Rip Rap, 
and Loam & Seed

1 wk Mon 4/1/24 Mon 4/8/24 68 Bring GUSF2 Up 
to Grade,Install 
Rip Rap,and 

70 Install Stone Level 
Spreader & Rip Rap

2 days Mon 4/8/24 Wed 4/10/24 69 Install Stone 
Level Spreader& 

71 Install Drain Piping 8 days Wed 4/10/24Mon 4/22/24 70

Excavate Detention Pond 1 and Associated Piping

Bring Detention Pond 1 Up to Grade and Loam& Sead

Excavate GUSF1
Bring GUSF1 Up to Grade,Install Rip Rap,and Loam& Seed

Excavate GUSF2
Bring GUSF2 Up to Grade,Install Rip Rap,and Loam& Seed

Install Stone Level Spreader& Rip Rap
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